sDaily News

Entry Form
“Bahrain Today” Photography Contest

FULL NAME

ADDRESS

PO BOX

PHONE

EMAIL

CPR NO

DATE OF SUBMISSION

PHOTO TITLE

PHOTO CATEGORY

I hereby certify that the photograph submitted is taken by me and is my own original
property and creation.

I also give my consent to Al Hilal Publishing & Marketing Group to publish any of
the submitted pictures in any of its publications or media platforms.

How to enter:

Follow GDNonline & theGDNmedia on instagram
Please fill in the ‘Entry Form’ (from linktree) and send
with hi-res images to: € bahraintoday@tradearabia.net
Deadline for submission October 31st 2025




	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	1: 


